
HORAIRES ET TRAJETS LIGNE BLEUE 2021-2022
THE BLUE LINE BUS STOPS AND TIMES WITH TRACK 2021-2022

MATIN LIGNE BLEUE/MORNING BLUE LINE
TOUS LES JOURS/EVERYDAY

Arrivée/Arrival Départ/Departure

Stop #1
Mount Pleasant Elementary, 2300 Guelph 

(NE corner of East 8th Ave & Guelph, facing West)

7:25 am Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #2 6429 Bruce Street 7:45 am Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #3 Trout Lake (NE corner at Victoria and E 15th av.) 7:55 am Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #4 Kamloops & Parker, 8:05 am Immédiat/
Immediate

L’Ecole Française Internationale Cousteau 8:25 am
Immédiat/
Immediate

APRES-MIDI LIGNE BLEUE/AFTERNOON BLEU LINE
TOUS LES JOURS/EVERYDAY

Arrivée/Arrival
Départ/Departure

L’Ecole Française Internationale Cousteau 3:20 pm

Stop #1 Hastings & Cassiar (at the bus stop) 3:35 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #2 Kamloops & Parker (SW corner on Parker) 3:45 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #3 Trout Lake (SE corner on E 14th av. at Victoria) 4:00 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #4 6429 Bruce Street 4:15 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #5
Mount Pleasant Elementary (2300 Guelph St) 

Meet at East 8th Ave & Guelph

4:30 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

3657 Fromme Road, North Vancouver, BC V7K 2E6 • Tel: 604-924-2457 • Fax: 604-924-4483



HORAIRES ET TRAJETS LIGNE BLANCHE 2021-2022
THE WHITE LINE BUS STOPS AND TIMES WITH TRACK 2021-2022

MATIN LIGNE BLANCHE/MORNING WHITE LINE                                                      Arrivée/Arrival Départ/Departure

Stop #1 1770 West 38th Avenue 7:00 am
Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #2 West 14th & Maple, 7:10 am Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #3 West 7th at Fir 7:20 am Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #4
Roundhouse Community Centre, Pacific & Drake, by David Lam 
Park 7:30 am

Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #5 Barclay St. @ Burrard St. 7:40 am Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #6 Bute St. @ Burnaby St. 7:45 am
Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #7 Denman @ Bayshore 7:58 am Immédiat/
Immediate

L’Ecole Française Internationale Cousteau 8:25 am Immédiat/
Immediate

APRES-MIDI LIGNE BLANCHE/PM WHITE LINE                                                              Arrivée/Arrival Départ/Departure

L’Ecole Française Internationale Cousteau 3:20pm

Stop #1 Alberni and Cardero  3:40 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #2 1115 Barclay St. @ Thurlow  3:50 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop # 3 Bute St. @ Burnaby St. 3:55 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #4 Roundhouse Community Centre, Pacific & Drake by David Lam 
Park on DARAKE ST

4:00 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #5 West 7th at Fir 4:10 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #6 West 6th & Burrard 4:15 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #7 1770 West 38th Avenue 4:30 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

 LIGNE BLANCHE DE 16h55/4:55pm WHITE LINE                                                                   Arrivée /Arrival Départ/Departure

L’Ecole Française Internationale Cousteau 4:55 pm

Stop # 1 Alberni and Cardero 5:20 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #2 1115 Barclay St. @ Thurlow 5:25 pm
Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop # 3 Bute St. @ Burnaby St. 5:30 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #4 Roundhouse Community Centre, Pacific & Drake 5:40 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #5 West 7th at Fir 5:50 pm
Immédiat/
Immediate

Stop #6 1770 West 38th Avenue 6:05 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

3657 Fromme Road, North Vancouver, BC V7K 2E6 • Tel: 604-924-2457 • Fax: 604-924-4483


